2nd Floor, E Block, The Metropolitan, Plot No.C
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai-400051

PH: 86577 39652(DRH), 022-26572804(G), 022-3s00801 7(G),

022-351,n482(G),Y eer esh-7 20457 57 68

8s,000/-

Terms & Conditions:
1. Total Order Value: Total Order value is Rs.85,000/- (Rupees Eighty-Five

Thousand Only).
2. Taxes: GST extra as applicable. Karnataka Bank GST ID:27AABCT55g9K3ZN.
3. Due date: Delivery & Installation of the above item should be made at the

address given above on or before 20 /01/2026,
4. Payment Terms: 100% on Delivery & Installation.